
9.40

10. 0

London Symphony Orchestra, Con-certo Grosso in D Major, Op. 6, No.5 (Handel)
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony in D Major ("Haffner’’)
(Mozart)
Close down

/
|

AN / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

9.30
10.20
11. 0

11.20
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
3. 0
3.15

3.30

7.38

7.47

7.53

8.41

7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: World’s’ Great
Artists, Armas Jarnefelt
From the Talkies: Favourite Ballads
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Operetta
**Music While You Work"
Light and bright
Re-broadcast French Lesson for
Post-primary Schools
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session (Nature Night)
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost’ and War Review)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Members of the State Opera
Orchestra,
Divertimento for Two Flutes, Five
Trumpets and Four Drums

Mozart
Ian McPherson (baritone),"My Faithful Fair One"trans. Whyte* Love’s Request" .... Reichardt"Now Phoebus Sinketh in theWest" vewe. ee eeeeee Arne
Pablo Casals* Moment Musical" .... Schubert" Musette" ........ Bach-Pollain
From the Studio: Mavis Macdonald
and Castalian Singers," Thewir ef SEE sewoe. OS"Song of pri bos ibe

Prof. V. E. Galway* Hie Away" ....sse... McMahan
Masterpieces of Music, with Thema-tic Ilustrations and =Professor V. E. Galway, Mus.* Tableaux d’une Exposition "

Moussorg’sky-Ravel"On the Steppes of Central Asia"
Moussorgsky

Castalian Singers,
Three Traditional Irish Songs:"Silent O’Moyle "

arr. Mavis Macdonald*A Celtic Lullaby"arr. Hugh Roberton"The West’s Awake"
arr. Mavis Macdonald

Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Elegy for Viola Solo
String Quartet and String Orchestra

Howells
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Jay Wilbur and Band,"Ti! Gang!" Selection
‘MoGlusky the Sea Rover"
James Bell (organ),"Scottish Medley" .... arr. Bell‘Masters in Lighter Mood"War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

BYVO tokost
5. Sa VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Evergreens of Jazz"
"The Channings"
Theatre organists
Novelty vocalists
Light orchestral music, ballads and
musical comedy excerpts"Romance and melody’
Valses D’Amour
Close down

Moke me
a 8:
12. 0-2.0 rie Lunch musie (12. 15 and
& 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
My Lady: World’s great artists,
Armas Jarnefeldt
4115, LONDON NEWS)

3.15-3.30 Broadcast French lesson for
5. 0
5.15
post-primary schoolsChildren’s session
Variety calling
‘Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’ and War Review"Adventure" :

After dinner music
Music from the Qpera"Lost Property"
Blue Pacific Memories
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentar
Supper dance (Sid PhillWilbur)
Close down

bs, Jay
:

MONDAY July
13

1 Z B AUCKLAND1070:%¢, 280m.
6. 0,
8.30
9. 0
9.45

10. 0

11.30

7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy 5= reflections (Elsie K. Moreton
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)

bes15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.30
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3.30
4.30

5. 0
5.15
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
The: Citadel
Home Service session (Gran)
Melody stories
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Molly and her Merry Maids
The Musical Army
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
"Rambles in rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
The March of Time
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Witch’s Tale
New recordings (Airini)
News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
1130 kc. 265¢m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845 a.m. News from London

11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
eereine

Reflections (Elsie X%.

Morton)
°FEATURE HOUR:

410. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Homo
Musical programme
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu

Ws*. p.m. News from LondonCavalcade of Comedy
News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Home Service (Mary Anne)
Musical programme
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a name Jackpots
The Witch’s Tale
Swing session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London

;

Close down

CHRISTCHURCH32 1430:K-c: 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. QO Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Songs of the Isiands
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ews from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.16 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enomy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Henry Morgan, Pirate of the
Carribbean

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood7.45 Coast Patrol
8. Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 A programme without a name
9. 0 The Witch’s Tale
10. 0 Justice Speedee10.15 Variety hour11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

478 DUNEDIN1286 & ¢ 234m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Unole Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor~-
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Elizabeth Barrett Brown-
ing*

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet home
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.16 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 The Kitchen Quiz4:30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior Quiz ,Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His
vongt Se ServiceHello from Hollywood!Musical JinglesHeadline News, followed by

Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces :

Yes-No JackpotsThe Witch’s Tale
Mock Court
New recordings
News from London
Close down

IH A
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London30 Health talk by "Uncie: Scrim"
9.30 Variety
p.m. Bright music
News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Oa His Majesty’s ServiceSpy Exchange
Gne Girl in a Million
Headline News, followed by The
General Died at Dawn
Easy Aces
The Shadow of Fu Manchu
You Be the Detective!
A talk by Anne Stewart
Announcer’s programme
Close down
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ForChildrens
COUGHS&COLDS
nothingequal

WOODS'
Peppermint
cuRE

How Amozing Sea Plant;
Rich in Minerals6 Food
lodine; quickly builds Up

Tatco
ATonicand
aFOOdat
thesame
time!

Hereis4naturalfoodtonicwhich re-nourishes your
withVitalMineralSaltsandVitamins

Yotterboditmustbave an adequate supply0Hineral Salts must have FoodSandgolFandVitamin B Vikelpgivesyouall theseprecious
elements.
There 1S tremendous concentrated foodvalueid
VikelpBrandTablets;too: Forinstance, Aweek"$
eupplygivesyou25muchCakium 3530-Ib1 of LettuceasmuchPhosphorusasin15eggs 25muchIrop
a5 In126-Ibs:oftomatoes4asmuchVitaminBasi
ofspinach:

Vikelpsccontains 0essentialMineralSalts Andasall
thesepreciousMineralsandVitaminsgetintoyour
systemtheygraduallyTe-nourishit Tiredness turasintoenergy. Youtacklelifeanen

SEND Now12HadEBabd FREEQSend this coupon to-day for
freebooklet,cammed fullwithvital information; How toGainNewHealth;
EnergyandStrength' Writeto Vikelp' Dept.Li Box33,Wellington:
NAMB

ADDRESS

153738

GREAT

people!


